Project
Catalog Number
Type
MGRK3-EL
LED Magnetic
Retrofit Kit
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                          INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
MGRK3-EL
rev: 03102023
HOUSING
 - Easily updates 2x2 and 2x4 fluorescent fixtures to LED
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (QT) - 120-277V
 - Dimming Compatible
 - Operating Temperature: -4oF (-20oC) - 113oF (45oC)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Available with no lens, clear, or frosted polycarbonate lenses
 - Available in 40K - 50K
 - 50,000 Hours @ L70
 - CRI > 80
 - THD < 15%
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - ETL Listed for Indoor Locations
 - IP20 Rated
 - DLC Premium
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
MODEL#                       Size Strips      Wattage     Lumens
MGRK3-EL-22X20L-QT-*-#              2X2    1               20W 2500 - 2700
MGRK3-EL-22X30L-QT-*-#              2X2    2               30W 3750 - 4050
MGRK3-EL-22X40L-QT-*-#              2X2    3               40W 5000 - 5400
MGRK3-EL-24X24L-QT-*-#              2X4    1               24W 3120 - 3216
MGRK3-EL-24X30L-QT-*-#              2X4    2               30W 4050 - 4170
MGRK3-EL-24X40L-QT-*-#              2X4    2               40W 5200 - 5360
MGRK3-EL-24X45L-QT-*-#              2X4    3               45W 6075 - 6255
MGRK3-EL-24X60AL-QT-*-#              2X4    3               60W 7800 - 8040
MGRK3-EL-24X60BL-QT-*-#              2X4    4               60W 7800 - 8100
MGRK3-EL-24X80L-QT-*-#              2X4    4               80W        10160 - 10560
*Specify CCT: 40K, 45K, 50K
#Specify Lens: FL-Frosted, CL-Clear, NL-No Lens
0.71”
0.63”
44.5”0.71”
22.3”
0.63”